586-01-REX	
(Bay 6.93)	20 - 2000 EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼	466074 *
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	ad original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Must Systems, Inc.	Name: Mustek Systems, Inc.
	Internal Address: No. 25, R&D RD. II,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Science-Based Industrial Park
3. Nature of conveyance:	Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: Mustek Systems, Inc.
☐ Security Agreement	No. 25, R&D Rd. [I, Science-Based Industrial Park
□ Other	City: Hsinchu State: Taiwan ZIP: R.O.C.
Execution Date:July 6, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
90/005,273	5,734,477 issued March 31, 1998
filed February 26, 1999	issued March 31, 1998
Additional numbers at	tached?
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Howard J. Klein	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
Name: Klein & Szekeres, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 8().(0)
Internal Address: 4199 Campus Drive, Suite 700	Ճ Enclosed
Irvine, CA 92612	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 4199 Campus Drive	Deposit account number:
Suite 700	
City: Irvine State: CA ZIP: 92612	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
01 FC:581 80.00 0P DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Howard J. Klein, Reg#28,727 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	Signature Cover sheet, attachments, and document: Date
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

經濟部國際貿易局

BOARD OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO. 1, HU-KOU STREET TAIPEI,

REFERENCE NO.

8902001832

TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL: (02) 235 10271 FAX: (02) 23513603 (02)23517080

July 6, 2000

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Board.

Name of Firm (in Chinese): 鳴反科技股份有限公司

(in English): MUSTEK SYSTEMS INC.

Location of Business : NO.25, R&D RD.II, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK

HSINCHU, TAIWAN, RO.C.

Business Account Number : 23⁻¹⁷191

Original Name of Firm : MUST SYSTEMS INC.

From July 24, 1992

Change in the Name of Firm: MUSTEK SYSTEMS INC.

From March 20, 1997

Original Location of Business 2F, NO.60, PARK AVE.2 SCIENCE BASED

INDUSTRIAL PARK HSIN-CHU. TAIWAN, R.O.C.

From February 27, 1990

Change in the Location of Business: NO.25, R&D RD.II, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL

PARK, HSINCHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

From July 2, 1996

Sincerely,

S. F. Chang Section Chief 2rd Department

PATENT RECORDED: 08/30/2000 **REEL: 011072 FRAME: 0389**